Midwest offroad

Grade
Al
A2
A3

81
B2
B3
B4
BS

C1
cz2
C3
C4
Co

Jat

Ja3
Jad
Jab

Jb1
b2
Je3
Jo4
Jb5

Name

Sean Doyle
Cillian Doyle
Ben Braithwaite

Anthony Purcell
Bill O Toole
John Q Mahony
ian Acheson
DCarragh Ewen

Brendan Kinsella
Philip Purcel
Brian Dempsey
Sam Wilson
Alan Cavis

Daragh Mc Grath
Sean Francis
Alan Acheson
Tommy Lennon
Jim Wilson
Jasper O Toole
Jim Wright
Jason Acheson
Marcus O' Sullivan
Marius Zidaus
Colin Braithwaite
Colin Richardson
Paul M¢ Carthy
Sam Wright

Killian Callaghan
David Whyte
Karl Shoetridge
Andrew Pierce
Terry O' Toole

Kate Callaghan
Ross Shoebridge
Sean Ansell
Tristan O Toole
Michae! Mc Carthy

22/01/2012

Total

Rid
Rtd

Rid

91
126
135
137
148

no bib

12 cleans na bib
5 cleans
no bib




